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SESSION 2023-24 (ODD SEMESTER)

LIST OF COURSE COORDINATORS

Programme
Name with Year

Group

Name of Course Coordinator

Contact Number

Email Id

BCA Programme Coordinator- Dr. Mohd. Faizan
Email Id: mdfaizan@jiul.ac.in Contact No.- +919984158420

Group-A | Mr. Tabrez Khan +919450463647 | tabrez@iul.ac.in
. Group-B | Dr. Ausaf Ahmad 1919027789755 | ausaf@iul.ac.in
Group-C | Dr. Jeelani +918273303430 | jeelani@iul.ac.in
Group-D | Mr. Shafikur Rahman Khan +919792644447 | srkhan@iul.ac.in
Group-E | Mr. Qazi Saced Ahmad +918707674215 | qsahmad@iul.ac.in
BCA Group-F | Mr. Shameem Ahmad Ansari | +919005613822 | shameemansari@iul.ac.in
First Y;ar Group-G | Dr. Bably Dolly +918874594119 | dolly@iul.ac.in
T Mr. Mohd. Shabbir 1917068413998 | mshabbir@iul.ac.in
Mr. Rizwan Akhtar +918919203804
Group-i Mr. Vishal Agarwal +919794232861 | vagarwal@iul.ac.in
Group-J Ms. Fiza Afreen +917007865867 | fizaafreen@iul.ac.in
Group-K | Ms. Nadiya Parveen +918756734276 | nadiyaparveen@iul.ac.in
Group-L | Mr. Motashim Rasool +919369929608 | motashim@iul.ac.in
MCA Programme Coordinator- Dr. Tasneem Ahmed
Email Id: tasneema@iul.ac.in Contact No.- +919548443915
- MCA, Group-A | Dr. Asif Khan +916392769570 | asifk@iul.ac.in
First Year Group-B | Dr. Afreen Khan +918755532569 | afreenkhan@iul.ac.in
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Dr. Mohammad Faisal
Professor & Head,

Department of Computer Application




